SEVENOAKS TRIATHLON — 6 JULY 1986 — RESULTS

1. M. STALHAM 1:46:33

2. B. PEGLER (V) 1:48:19

3. J. CLARKE 1:51:11

4. M. LEWIS 1:52:12

5. 8.J. CURRY 1:52:31

6. A. FRUIN 1:53:46

7. C. ROSEMEYER 1:54:38

8. G.A. PERKINS 1:54:40

9. D.R. OSBORNE 1:54:54
10. C. TREACHER 1:55:55
11. S. PHILLIPS 1:56:53
12. N.P. SENECHAL 1:57:37
13. C.D. BATEMAN 1:58:28
14. J. KIRBY 1:58:36
15. H. FULFORD 1:58:39
16. M.J.H. CLARKE 1:59:59
17. R. SIER 2:00:38
18. M. FAIRHURST 2:00:57
19. A. RAY 2:01:22
20. R.G. McPHERSON 2:02:16
21. P.N. SMITH 2:02:26
22. G. PHILLIPS 2:02:47
23. D. EDMONDS 2:03:03
24. C. MacKIRDY 62)] 2:03:56
25. M.A. BELTON 2:04:26
26. S.K. JONES 2:04:30
27. C. RIMMER -2:05:08
.28. K. SIMPSON 2:05:18
29. D.C. O'BRIEN 2:05:29
30. S. PALMER 2:06:01
31. S. KNATTRESS 2:06:03
32. R.M. STEVENS 2:06:13
33. G.S. MERFIELD (v) 2:06:45
34. N.J. GREEN 2:07:51
35. E. THWAITE 2:08:06
36. A.F. SCULLY 2:08:11
37. R. CROWE 2:08:32
38. J. HESBROOK 2:08:43
39. T. CRONK 2:08:44
40. L.E. MITCHELL 2:09:30
41. P. MEPHAM 2:09:32
42. 1I.W. JASPER 2:09:40
43. G.S. SKELCHER 2:09:46
44. J.D. LUNT 2:09:50
45. P.J. SCOTTING 2:10:03
46. D.J. SWALWFLL 2:10:22
47. M. WILLIAM 2:10:22
48. S. YOUNG 2:10:36
49. R.P. COOK 2:10:37
50. C. MILLER 2:10:52
51. M. FROST 2:11:11
52. M. LONDON 2:11:12
53. D.w. HAMILTON 2:11:47
54. N. WINTER . 2:11:52
55. A. COLVIN 2:12:33
56. D.C. HIBBINS 2:12:45
57. D.R. BRADBURY 2:12:50
58. €. SAMSON 2:12:59
58. J. WARDLE 2:12:59
58. J.L.R. PEGG 2:12:59
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R.G. WARD
C. BLOUNT
J.A. HAIG

‘G.W. RICHARDSON (V)

J.C. ETHERIDGE
K. ANDREWS (F)
K. ENGLAND

D.J. BOWLEY
C.M. COX

D. BUNN

R.J. ORR

L. PICOTT

D.M. MURRAY
W.M. WATSON (V)
M. DANIELS

D. MANNION
M.J. REDDINGTON
S. HOMEWOOD

D. HINMAN (F)
S.K. GANNICOTT
G. SKIPWORTH (V)
1.G. HEAP

M. SCHULZE

J.A. BURNS

I. JACKSON

G.E. JARDINE

I. BRIXLEY

J.C. COWPER (V)
M. ASHWELL

R. SQUIRES (V)
J. FLEMING (F)
A.W. PERCIVAL
P. MASTENKON
M. ELLIOTT

P. METALI

J. HILL

M.E. ZAMBARDA
G. COOPER

M. COXHEAD

M. BULL (V)

T. HALLAM

D. PRITCHARD (V)
F.H. FRANCIS

C. WYLIE

J. LATTA

A. STOBBS

L. DIXON (F)

P. ROBERTS

F.S. MUZZU

W.P. WATES

S. MANSER (F)
P. TOWNDROW
N.I. PAPPER
A.J. GREEN

P. LLOYD

D.G. WARNER
R.J. BUJKO

M. DIGWEED

D.A. WEILER .

J. RUSHTON (7)

2:13:11
2:13:20
2:13:44
2:14:37
2:14:43
2:14:57
2:15:17
2:15:45
2:16:06
2:18:05

2:18:08
2:18:11
2:18:14
2:18:36
2:18:41
2:19:09

©2:19:16

2:19:24
2:19:49
2:20:00
2:20:07
2:20:52
2:20:55
2:20:56
2:21:06
2:21:16
2:21:16
2:21:55 -
2:22:04

2:28:19

- 2:29:54

2:30:33
2:30:34
2:31:49
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. GMINDER (F)
ALLEN
COLVIN (F)
BRIXLEY (F)
DRON (F)
PINDER

. PRATLEY (F)
.J. STONE

.P. BRYANT (V)
.G.R. WILLIAMS
.G. ‘
eJe

BARTON

GADSDON (V)
KING (V)
MITCHELL (F)
SQUIER (V)
CONROY
GORE
CHILTON (F)
PARKER (V)
. FAULKNER
.J. LAVELLE (V)
. NUNN (F)
DIXON (F)
HALL (F)
. COX
ROSEWARNE (F)
STEVENS
. FOLGER (F)
D.L. RAWSON (F)
P.P. HEMPENSTALL (V)
H. VOUSDEN (F)
A. GARNER (F & V)
B.K. STONE
H. BROMAGE (V)
R. PHILPOTT (V)
H. HART (F)
R.E. WESTRAM
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.

.

wn g NOHNORPORR YR

2:35:14
2:36:07
2:36:09
2:37:27
2:37:48
2:37:54
2:38:20

2:51:43
2:51:44
2:52:06
2:53:41
2:55:13
2:56:52
2:57:58
2:59:29
2:59:59
3:01:27
3:06:44
3:08:23
3:12:46
3:13:14
3:20:09
3:21:12
3:24:36
3:27:36
3:41:24



